
Grand Prize Estimate Issued

12/07/12

Saturday Start 1st Payment 891,505

2nd Payment 927,165

ACTUAL ADVERTISED CASH 3rd Payment 964,252

DATE DAY PB SALES JACKPOT JACKPOT AMOUNT RATE DRAW / CUMUL 4th Payment 1,002,822

5th Payment 1,042,935

1 12/08/12 Sat $27,157,590 $12,333,068 $40,000,000 $26,402,640.26 1.515 7.5% 7.5% 6th Payment 1,084,652

2 12/12/12 Wed $23,936,618 $23,203,398 $50,000,000 $33,003,300.33 1.515 6.6% 13.6% 7th Payment 1,128,038

3 12/15/12 Sat $28,243,894 $36,029,789 $60,000,000 $39,603,960.40 1.515 7.7% 20.3% 8th Payment 1,173,160

4 12/19/12 Wed $25,372,815 $47,552,337 $70,000,000 $46,204,620.46 1.515 7.0% 25.8% 9th Payment 1,220,086

5 12/22/12 Sat $30,785,844 $61,533,104 $80,000,000 $0.00 1.515 8.4% 32.1% 10th Payment 1,268,890

6 12/26/12 Wed $28,290,689 $74,380,746 $90,000,000 $0.00 1.515 7.8% 37.3% 11th Payment 1,319,645

7 12/29/12 Sat $36,173,367 $90,808,146 $100,000,000 $0.00 1.515 9.8% 43.5% 12th Payment 1,372,431

8 01/02/13 Wed $27,583,422 $103,334,597 $110,000,000 $0.00 1.515 7.6% 47.8% 13th Payment 1,427,328

9 01/05/13 Sat $37,996,504 $120,589,938 $0.00 1.515 10.3% 53.1% 14th Payment 1,484,421

10 01/09/13 Wed $35,168,863 $136,561,164 $0.00 1.515 9.5% 57.6% 15th Payment 1,543,798

11 01/12/13 Sat $44,224,131 $156,644,655 $0.00 1.515 11.9% 62.6% 16th Payment 1,605,550

12 01/16/13 Wed $42,385,513 $175,893,176 $0.00 1.515 11.4% 66.9% 17th Payment 1,669,772

13 01/19/13 Sat $59,101,129 $202,732,754 $0.00 1.515 15.5% 72.0% 18th Payment 1,736,563

14 01/23/13 Wed $67,392,966 $233,337,902 $0.00 1.515 17.5% 76.9% 19th Payment 1,806,025

15 01/26/13 Sat $125,349,373 $290,262,775 $0.00 1.515 30.1% 83.9% 20th Payment 1,878,266

16 01/30/13 Wed $379,759,363 $462,722,782 $0.00 1.515 66.2% 94.5% 21st Payment 1,953,397

17 02/02/13 Sat $683,154,083 $772,963,342 $0.00 1.515 85.8% 99.2% 22nd Payment 2,031,533

18 02/06/13 Wed $541,157,092 $1,018,718,852 $0.00 1.515 78.7% 99.8% 23rd Payment 2,112,794

19 02/09/13 Sat $990,573,420 $1,468,567,665 $0.00 1.515 94.1% 100.0% 24th Payment 2,197,306

20 02/13/13 Wed $811,735,638 $1,837,200,929 $0.00 1.515 90.1% 100.0% 25th Payment 2,285,198

21 02/16/13 Sat $1,535,388,801 $2,534,466,589 $0.00 1.515 98.7% 100.0% 26th Payment 2,376,606

22 02/20/13 Wed $1,298,777,020 $3,124,279,811 $0.00 1.515 97.5% 100.0% 27th Payment 2,471,671

28th Payment 2,570,537

29th Payment 2,673,359

30th Payment 2,780,293

Total 50,000,000

$40,000,000 Cash Value $26,400,000

Graduated Payments

COVERAGE

IF the current draw has at least one Jackpot Winner, prize would reset to 

NOTES:

(1)  The ACTUAL JACKPOT column shows the expected funded jackpot, unless guaranteee, but is 

subject to annuity rates available upon a competitive bid following an election for the annuity.

(2)  The probability of getting hit on a particular draw is shown in the DRAW COVERAGE column.  

The probability of getting hit in the current or a previous draw is shown in the CUMULATIVE 

COVERAGE column.

Guarantee:  Jackpot starts at $40 million and increases by a minimum of $10 million.
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